
CENTRO DE TESTAJE ARANJUEZ
SERIE Nº 86

GANADERÍA CROTAL NOMBRE FECHA NACIMIENTO PADRE DIB_P MADRE DIP_M ABU PATERNO ABU MATERNO

1 RAMON PEREZ-CARRION ES061011359293 VARÓN -PT 20/01/2024 OLYMPIEN FR008700672652 OFELIA -PT ES001009256056 JURANCON DOGO

2 JOSE MARIANO AGÜERO LLORENTE ES030816358167 VASCO -JMA 19/01/2024 ORIOL -BCO ES020813378031 PAMELA -JMA ES010813723808 MARCELO ENGY -IA-

3 LIMUSIN JURADO PEREZ ES071011071953 VETERANO -BJ 05/01/2024 OSES -VH ES011009317128 LAJAUNI ED FR001602801827 JACKPOT ISIDOR

4 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ GARCIA ES010816454680 URAL -MG 29/12/2023 RIVALDO FR008700673189 JACINTA ES090811078166 OMEGA FADE

5 LIMUSIN JURADO PEREZ ES031011071948 UGANDES -BJ 24/12/2023 OSES -VH ES011009317128 POCAHONTAS -BJ ES061009162195 JACKPOT NICOS

6 CELESTINO LLORENTE BERNABE ES030816347706 Urbano P -CLB 20/12/2023 RISTO PP-CI -CLB ES000814451337 OFELIA -CLB ES000813692636 CN-REX PP -IA- FAQUIR

7 HNOS. MUÑOZ CARRASCO ES041011159291 UNAMUNO -VH 18/12/2023 PAKISTAN FR004819023856 FEODALE FR001627497365 INDOU CHICAGO

8 JUAN PABLO GARCIA E HIJOS, S.C ES081203123058 ULISES -GA 17/12/2023 LIL ES090904609295 LAVINIA ES051202855132 DELTA -IA- NEUF -IA-

9 JUAN PABLO GARCIA E HIJOS, S.C ES051203123055 UDIN -GA 12/12/2023 LIL ES090904609295 MELANI ES081202910719 DELTA -IA- UDIN

10 GANADERIA CONCHA PIQUER, C.B. ES040109334254 UTIEL -CP 30/11/2023 LANO FR008700672184 PAYA -CP ES050107191485 GATEAU LLYR

11 GANADERIA LIMUSIN ALBERTO GALA ES071203099605 URANO -HGL 30/11/2023 ROMERO -ALB ES050704799763 ROSARIO -FDA ES031009654199 NADAL JACKPOT

12 GANADERIA LIMUSIN ALBERTO GALA ES091203099607 UNICO -HGL 30/11/2023 ROMERO -ALB ES050704799763 RIHANNA -FDA ES091009929228 NADAL NEWTON -ALB

13 ALVARO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ES090815867232 URTAIN -MGA 25/11/2023 JIPSY MN FR008705962092 SUZANNE -MGA ES090814728410 EVEREST NECTAR-HDL

14 ALVARO VILLANUEVA PABLOS ES061010731988 ULI HOENES -VPZ 24/11/2023 LUNDI LU000799446866 ONA -MMR ES011009417441 MAURICE VOM EIDERLAND LEONARDO

15 ALVARO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ES070815867230 URRACO -MGA 20/11/2023 SANDRO -FDA ES021010407292 LITURGIA ES050811563259 JACKPOT CALOU

16 GANADERIA LIMUSIN MATEOS CORRA ES060816454378 UROGALLO -GMC 18/11/2023 POCHOLO -YT ES011009716158 OLGA -DP ES031008807750 ERWIN ILOT BIS

17 RAMON PEREZ-CARRION ES071011359261 ULRICK -PT 17/11/2023 MARQUIS 23 FR002316856435 NIEVE -PT ES061008767014 HADDOCK Z ACHILLE -IA-

18 HNOS. GARCIA GARCIA ES070816454448 URSINO -ZH 17/11/2023 OBRIAN BEN FR003615329587 RAMBLA -ZH ES040814513018 JAPON LUCIANO

19 GANADERIA LIMUSIN MATEOS CORRA ES050816454377 URDANGARIN -GMC 12/11/2023 POCHOLO -YT ES011009716158 MIRIAM ES041008627328 ERWIN BUBERSAC

20 GANADERIA CONCHA PIQUER, C.B. ES060109334245 ULAN -CP 09/11/2023 PATRICK P FR008700672854 SANDRA -CP ES080108905140 LSD ELITE

21 MARIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ES010816454328 ULRICO -HGJ 09/11/2023 SALOMON -GA ES051202786110 PIÑATA -HGJ ES000813857260 LIL NERON

22 MARIO GARCIA JIMENEZ ES090816454326 URBANO -HGJ 05/11/2023 SALOMON -GA ES051202786110 SIRENA -HGJ ES060814503743 LIL GORILLE MN-IA

23 JOSE LUIS MURILLO MORENO ES030109560060 UBRIQUE -EN 01/11/2023 NIKOS FR007938571886 NADADORA ES040106776203 ILEMIS JAZZMAN


